M1 STAR EBG   -   1
TR
AN
SD
UC
ER
S
AN

Ø min Bore +
< 0,2 mm
	 Description		  Order Code
	Eye hook for pencil probe handle	 1T0JHS0810
T-shaped hook for pencil probe handle	 1T0JHS0811
Eye hook for indicator handle	 1T0JHS0812
	T-shaped hook for indicator handle	 1T0JHS0813
 HOOKS
Hooks to hang up the M1 Star MBG bore gauges are available in two styles,
for all handle types as shown (see the figures).
Eye hook T-shaped